Auto Body Connection Presents Rose Hill Fall Festival Keith Simmons Memorial Car Show



Live /
Music & Food >

Place: Rose Hill Rd & Rocket Dr - Rose Hill, Kansas Registration: 9:00 A.M., Saturday Oct. 12th, 2024

Entry Fee: \$25 comes with T-Shirt & Dash Plaque Day of R<u>egistration \$25 T-shirt & Dash Plaqu</u>e \$10

(All proceeds benefit the RH Chamber of Commerce)

Mail registration & Entry Fee checks payable to Rose Hill Chamber of Commerce to P.O. Box 276 Rose Hill, Ks 67133 or complete online

Trophy Presentation & Special Awards @ 2:30 PM

Trophies to the top 20 cars Special Trophy for Best of Show

Official Entry Form Rose Hill Fall Festival 35th Annual Car Show

Name:							
Phone #:							
Address:						C	
Email:					City	State	Zip
Year:	Make:			Model:			
Car Class:							
T Shirt Size:	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	3XL	
Complete ONI	INE AT	: https:/	//form.j	jotform.o	com/21146	6609750155	
Amount Pd: <u>\$</u>	nount Pd: <u>\$</u> Cash or Check						
	5	STATE			WAIV	'ER	

(MUST BE SIGNED TO ENTER CAR SHOW)

As an entrant in the 35th Annual Rose Hill Fall Fest Car Show, I the undersigned assume complete responsibility for any injury to me, my family passengers, or any damage to my property or vehicle which may occur during this event or while I am on the premises of the event, and I hereby release and hold harmless the sponsors, promoters, Butler County, City of Rose Hill and its officials, Rose Hill Fall Festival Committee, Rose Hill Chamber of Commerce and all other persons associated with the event or otherwise. The officials of the 35th Annual RH Fall Fest Car Show reserve the right to remove entrants, spectators or anyone, on the basis of objectionable behavior.

I, the undersigned entrant have read the above statement of waiver and do agree to abide by its terms and the terms of the car show. I further understand that the decision of the judging is final.

Signature of Entrant:	Date:
Signature of Guardian: (if needed)	Date:

For more information contact Natalie at Auto Body Connection 316-776-0222x3 or ngreenlee.abcrosehill@gmail.com